
Hogarth
Waterford Twp.

LEGEND
Available Sold

H
og

ar
th

 A
ve

nu
e

N

Lot Information

Lot
424
425
432
433

Size*

50 x 150
50 x 150
50 x 150
50 x 150

Premium
10,000

$15,000
$7,500

$0

* Average Depth of Lot 424
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Lot Type
Partial Daylight

Walkout
Walkout
Walkout


